Plot
Number

13

51 & 52

44 & 45

48

28

14 & 16

37

38

House Type

The
Westonbirt

The
Westonbirt

The Cotswold

The Ashton

The Keyford

The Keyford

The Clifton

The Clifton

Keyford Meadows
Price List

Description

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Three-bedroom semi-detached house
with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV
solar panels

Three-bedroom semi-detached house
with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV
solar panels

*NEW RELEASE*
Four-bedroom semi-detached 3 storey
house with a single garage, 2 parking
spaces and enhanced PV solar panels

*LAST ONE REMAINING*
Four-bedroom detached house with a
single garage and 2 parking spaces and
enhanced PV solar panels

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Four-bedroom detached house with
integral garage and 2 parking spaces,
EV charging point and enhanced PV
solar panels

Four-bedroom detached house with
integral garage and 2 parking spaces,
EV charging point and enhanced PV
solar panels

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Four-bedroom detached house with
single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV
charging point and enhanced PV solar
panels

*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED*
Four-bedroom detached house with
single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV
charging point and enhanced PV solar
panels

Price

£319,950

£335,000

£429,950

£472,500

£485,000

£495,000

£529,950

£535,000

FT2

909

909

1210

1274

1413

1413

1409

1409

Anticipated
Occupation

Spring
2024

Autumn
2024

Winter
2025

Summer
2024

Summer
2024

Winter
2024

Summer
2024

Summer
2024



40 The Clifton
34’3365 & The Avon

39 The Clifton

27 The Keyford

50 The Cotswold

The

22 &.24 Westonbirt

26 & 53 The Ashton

For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: keyfordmeadows@curo-

Four-bedroom detached house with
single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV
charging point and enhanced PV solar

panels

Four-bedroom detached house with
double garage and 2 parking spaces, EV
charging point and enhanced PV solar
panels

Four-bedroom detached house with
single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV
charging point and enhanced PV solar

panels

Four-bedroom detached house with
integral garage and 2 parking spaces,
EV charging point and enhanced PV
solar panels

Four-bedroom semi- detached 3 storey
house with 3 parking spaces and
enhanced PV solar panels

Three-bedroom semi-detached house
with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV
solar panels

Four-bedroom detached house with a
single garage and 2 parking spaces and
enhanced PV solar panels

£540,000

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
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1409

1662

1409

1413

1210

909

1274

Summer
2024

Spring
2024

Summer
2024

Summer
2024

Spring
2024

Spring
2024

Summer
2024
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