

Keyford Meadows Price List

Plot Number	House Type	Description	Price	FT2	Anticipated Occupation
13	The Westonbirt	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Three-bedroom semi-detached house with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	£319,950	909	Spring 2024
51 & 52	The Westonbirt	Three-bedroom semi-detached house with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	£335,000	909	Autumn 2024
44 & 45	The Cotswold	*NEW RELEASE* Four-bedroom semi-detached 3 storey house with a single garage, 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	£429,950	1210	Winter 2025
48	The Ashton	*LAST ONE REMAINING* Four-bedroom detached house with a single garage and 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	£472,500	1274	Summer 2024
28	The Keyford	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Four-bedroom detached house with integral garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	£485,000	1413	Summer 2024
14 & 16	The Keyford	Four-bedroom detached house with integral garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	£495,000	1413	Winter 2024
37	The Clifton	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Four-bedroom detached house with single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	£529,950	1409	Summer 2024
38	The Clifton	*FLOORING PACKAGE INCLUDED* Four-bedroom detached house with single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	£535,000	1409	Summer 2024

40	The Clifton	Four-bedroom detached house with single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	£540,000	1409	Summer 2024
34,35 & 36	The Avon	Four-bedroom detached house with double garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	1662	Spring 2024
39	The Clifton	Four-bedroom detached house with single garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	1409	Summer 2024
27	The Keyford	Four-bedroom detached house with integral garage and 2 parking spaces, EV charging point and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	1413	Summer 2024
50	The Cotswold	Four-bedroom semi- detached 3 storey house with 3 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	1210	Spring 2024
22 & 24	The Westonbirt	Three-bedroom semi-detached house with 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	909	Spring 2024
26 & 53	The Ashton	Four-bedroom detached house with a single garage and 2 parking spaces and enhanced PV solar panels	RESERVED	1274	Summer 2024

For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: *keyfordmeadows@curo-group.co.uk* Website: <u>www.curo-sales.co.uk</u>. Prices are correct at the time of printing 23/07/2023